
 

 

Invitation for Quotations 

 

Agriculture Knowledge Center, Myagdi 

Gandaki Province, Nepal 
 

Contract Identification No: AKC/SQ/B/01 

Date of publication: 2078/01/05 

 

1. Agriculture Knowledge Center, Myagdi invites sealed quotations for the following projects from  

Eligible Bidders. 

2. Eligible Biddersmay obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the Agriculture 
Knowledge Center, Myagdi during office hour or phone no. 069-520130 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Of Agriculture Knowledge 

Center, Myagdi eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy of 
company/firm registration certificate, and upon payment receipt voucher of a non-refundable fee as 

specified as below till 2078/01/19  during office hours. 
Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Limited, Branch Office, Beni, Myagdi 

Name of Office: Agriculture Knowledge Center, Myagdi 

Rajaswa (Revenue) Khata no. :14229 (office code – 320144014) 

Office Account No: 27302000001001000001 

Dharauti Khata no. : 06302000002003000001 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the Office of Agriculture Knowledge Center, Myagdi hand  before 

12:00 Noon on 2078/01/20. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 2:00 pm on 
2078/01/20 at the office of Agriculture Knowledge Center, Myagdi. Bids must be valid for a period of 45 

days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security in the format provided in bid 

document amounting to a minimum amount specified as below for all the project , which shall be 

valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid . 
6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working 

day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain 

the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

7. The Employer/Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the Sealed 
Quotations without assigning any reason, whatsoever. 

8. Any information otherwise stated in this notice will be as per Public Procurement Act-2063(First 

Amendment 2073) & Public procurement Rules (Forth Amendment 2073). 

 

SQ.ID. Description of Works 

Estimated 
Amount  
Including 
VAT(Nrs.) 

Time for 
Completion from 
the date of work 

order 

Bid Security 
Amount 

(Nrs.) 

Bid 
Document  
Fee (Nrs.) 

AKC/SQ/B/01 

Karyalaya Aawas 

Bhawan Marmat 

Tatha Rangrogan, 

Compound Wall 

Tatha Bato Nirman 

and Rennovation of 

Training Hall 

11,47,300/- 45 days 29000/- 1000/- 


